Nedis.com/CVGL34060BK20
High Speed HDMI™ Cable with Ethernet | HDMI™ Connector | HDMI™ Connector | 4K@60Hz | ARC |
18 Gbps | 2.00 m | Round | PVC | Black | Label
Product specifications CVGL34060BK20: Packaging information:
 ARC  Yes
 Audio channel support  ARC
 AWG value  32
 Cable design  Round
 Cable length  2.00 m
 Cable mantle material  PVC
 Cable mantle size  4.0 mm
 Cable type
 High Speed HDMI
with Ethernet
 Colour  Black
 Conductor material  CCS
 Connector A
 HDMI™ Connector
 Connector B
 HDMI™ Connector
 Connector design - side A  Straight
 Connector design - side B  Straight
 Connector material  PVC
 Connector plating  Gold Plated
 Data transfer direction  2-way
 Material  PVC
 Maximum bandwith  18 Gbps
 Maximum resolution  4K@60Hz
 Number of products in package  1 pcs
 Packaging  Label
 Resolution standard  4K UHD
 SmartLife  No
 Supported resolutions  1080p
 4K@60Hz
 720p
 Supported technology  ARC
 Ethernet
 HDCP
Brand Nedis
Order code CVGL34060BK20
EAN single Product 5412810454600
EAN Inner Carton 5412810464876
EAN Outer Carton 5412810454761
Packaging Label with eurolock
Read more online
Quantity L x W x H (mm) Weight
1 20 mm 200 mm 165 mm 65 g
50 195 mm 280 mm 285 mm 3420 g
100 310 mm 310 mm 410 mm 8840 g
Datasheet | High Speed HDMI™ Cable with | CVGL34060BK20